



CUSTOM ELECTRICAL INSULATION

Technical data sheet - anti-slip surface FEP heat shrink tubing

SINCE 2017

ISO 9001

OEM / ODM

Well Electric - WELLELE

No. 196 Yingchun Road, Suzhou, Jiangsu, China

Tel +86 512 6708 1529 - sale@wellele.com - www.wellele.com

聚全氟乙丙烯(F46、FEP)热收缩管 FEP Shrink Tube

产品用途 Product use

办公机械	辊筒包复	Office machinery	roll	cylinder	package	after
制纸机械	辊筒包复	Papermaking machinery	roll	cylinder	package	after
印染机械	辊筒包复	Printing and dyeing machinery	roll	cylinder	package	after
印刷机	辊筒包复	The printer	roll	cylinder	package	after

绝缘护套\电机转子主绝缘\水处理\油田等行业岩浆制样
Insulating sheath, motor rotor main insulation, water treatment, oil fiel industries such as magma sample preparation

收缩前内径(MM) Internal diameter pre-shrink	收缩后内径(MM) Internal diameter post-shrink	收缩后壁厚 Wall thickness post-shrink	长度(M) length
3.8	2.7	0.2-0.25	1
4.5	3.3	0.2-0.25	1
5.5	4.3	0.2-0.25	1
7.0	5.1	0.2-0.35	1
7.9	6.0	0.2-0.35	1
10.6	7.4	0.3-0.45	1
12.5	8.8	0.3-0.45	1
14.5	10.7	0.3	1
17.3	12.8	0.4	1
19	16.5	0.5	2
21	18.5	0.5	2
24	19.5	0.5	2
26	21.5	0.5	2
30	24	0.5	2
33	27	0.5	2
36	28.5	0.5	2
43	34	0.5	2
52	40	0.5	2
57	49	0.5	2
63	50	0.5	2
67	53	0.5	2
76	61	0.5	2
82	64	0.5	2
91	73	0.5	2
98	82	0.5	2
106	84	0.6	2
110	86	0.6	2
118	96	0.6	2
136	103	0.6	2
156	125	0.6	3

● 特殊尺寸可订制 Special size can be customized

EMAIL: sleevecn@gmail.com

防滑花纹热缩管 Non-slip Pattern Heat Shrinkable Tube

防滑花纹热缩管采用优质高聚物，经科学配方，先进的工艺加工而成。该产品具有环保、柔软、防滑、美观、收缩快、性能稳定等优点。广泛应用于高档钓具、体育器材、健身器材和日用品等领域。

Non-slip pattern heat shrinkable tube is made of high quality high polymer, the scientific formula, advanced process. This product has the environmental protection, soft, prevent slippery, beautiful, closed Shrinking fast, stable performance, etc. Widely used in high-grade fishing tackle, sports equipment, fitness equipment and daily necessities, etc.

产品特点 Product features

- 适用温度范围：-55℃~105℃；
- 起始收缩温度70℃，完全收缩温度110℃；纵向收缩率≤8%；
- 拉伸强度：10.4MPa,断裂伸长率200%；
- 环保、柔软、防滑、美观、收缩快；
- 使用方便，用烘箱、热风枪和热水加热即可收缩；
- 环保性能符合欧盟RoHS指令，该产品属国内首创。
- Low temperature scope: -55℃~105℃;
- Low initial shrinkage temperature to 70℃, completely shrinkage temperature to 110℃;
- The longitudinal shrinkage rate 8% or less;
- Low tensile strength: 10.4 MPa, the elongation at break 200%;
- Low environmental protection, soft, slippery, beautiful, shrinking fast;
- Easy to use, with oven, hot air guns, and hot water heating can shrink;
- Low environmental performance in accordance with the eu RoHS directive, this product
- Is a domestic initiative.

产品颜色 Product color

黑色、红色、黄色、绿色、兰色(其它颜色可订做)。
Black, red, yellow, green, blue (other colors can be customized)。

(防滑花纹热缩套管)产品规格
(antiskid pattern heat shrinkable casing) product specifications

规格(Inch)	收缩前尺寸(mm) Before the contract size		完全收缩后尺寸(mm) After complete contraction size		包装(米/段) Packaging (m/section)
	产品内径 Product inside	平均壁厚 Average wall thickness	最大内径 largest diameter	平均壁厚 Average wall thickness	
Φ15	≥15	0.45±0.15	8	0.85±0.15	1
Φ20	≥20	0.50±0.15	11	0.90±0.15	0.8/1.0/1.6
Φ22	≥22	0.50±0.15	12.5	0.90±0.15	0.8/1.0/1.6
Φ25	≥25	0.50±0.15	14.5	1.00±0.15	0.8/1.0/1.6
Φ28	≥28	0.50±0.15	15.5	1.00±0.15	0.8/1.0/1.6
Φ30	≥30	0.60±0.15	17.5	1.20±0.15	0.8/1.0/1.6
Φ35	≥35	0.60±0.15	20	1.20±0.15	0.8/1.0/1.6
Φ40	≥40	0.60±0.15	23	1.20±0.15	0.8/1.0/1.6
Φ45	≥45	0.65±0.15	25	1.25±0.15	0.8/1.0/1.6
Φ50	≥50	0.65±0.15	28	1.25±0.15	0.8/1.0/1.6

● 特殊尺寸可订制 Special size can be customized

WEB: www.sleeving.cn

